
ionth of October 2022
Department of Labor and Employment (DOLEl 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 Regular Agency Fund

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Grand TotalTrust LiabilitiesPrior Year s BudgetCurrent Year Budget
RemarksSUB-TOTAL FinECurrent Year’s Accounts PayablePrior Year’s Accounts PayableParticulars CO TOTALMOOEPSPS MOOE CO TOTALTOTALTOTALMOOE FlnEx COPS

MOOE PS MOOE CO Sub-TotalPS FlnExFlnEx CO
22=(19
+20+21

26 27={23+24+25+26)24 2823 252113 15 17=(11 + 16) 18=(6+17) 19 207 8 12 16={12+13+14+15)4 6={2+3+4+5) 9 10 142 3 51 +8+9
19.542.851 5815,324.667 16 0 004 218.184 420.00 0 00 0 000 00 19,542,851 58 0 00 0000 00 000 000 000 415.005.30 415 005 30 415.005.3019.127.846 28 000 0004.218 184 42 14.909.661 86 0 00 0 00CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0 00
19.127,846 2814.909.661 56 0004 218.184.42 0.000 00 0 000 000.00 0 00 19.127.846 28 0 0019,127.846 28 0 00 000 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 0014.909.661 86 0 00 0.00 oco 0 004 218.184,42 000Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

924.357 00 0.00 2.668.016 731.743.659 730 00 000 0 002 668.016 73 0 00 0 000 00 0 00 000 0 002.668.016 73 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00924 357 00 0 00 0.00 OCO1.743.659 73 0.00MDS Checks Issued
0 00 16.459.829.5513.985 304 862,474.524 69 0 000 00 OCO0 00 0.00 0 00 16.459.82955 0 00 0 000 00 0.00 000 0 0016459.829 55 0.00 0 00 0.002.474.524 69 13.985.304 86 000 0 00 0 00Advice to Debit Account
0 00 415.005.30415.005.300 00 0 00 0 00 000415.005 30 0 00 0 000 00 0 00 415.005 30 0 00 415.005 30 415005 300.00 0 00 0 000.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0 00
0.00 000000 0 000 00 0 00 000000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 000 0.000 00 0 00 0 00 0 000 00 000 0 00 0 00 0.00MDS Checks Issued 0 00

415.005 30415.005 30 0.000000.00 0.00 0 000 00 415.005.30 0.00 0.00000 0.00 415.005.30 415005.30 415.005.30occ 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 000«: co 0 00 0 00Advice to Debit Account 0.00
0.000 00 0 00 0 000.000 00 0 00000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0000 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.000 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 000000 0 00 0.00Working Fund for FAPs

0 00 000 0.00 0.000.000 00 0 00000 000 0 00000 000 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0000 00 oco 0 00Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0 00 0.00
19.542.851.5815.324.667 16 0 00 0.004.218.184420 00 0 0019 542.851 58 0.00 0 000 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 415,005 30 0 00 415.005 30 415.005 3019.127.846.28 0 00 0.004,218.184 42 14.909.661 86 0 00TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 0 00

396,63243 0.00 0 00 669.032.29272.399 860 00 0 00669.032 29 0 000 00 27.667 03 000 27.667 03 0 00641.365 26 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 000 27.667 030 00272,399 86 368,965 40 0 00NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS
396.632 43 0.00 0 00 669.032 290 00 0 00 272.399 860 00 669.032 29 0.00 0.000 00 27.667 03 27.667 03 27,667 03000 641.365 26 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00272.399 86 368.965 40Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 0 00

0 00 0000.00 000 0.00000 0000 00 0 00 0.000 00 0.00 ooo 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00000 000 0 00 000 0 000 00 000 000Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
0 00Disbursements effected through outright 

deduebons from claims (please specify .)
0.00 0 00 0 000 00 0000.00000 000 oco0 00 0.00 0 00 0 000 00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.000 00 0 000 00 0 00

0 00 o 00 o 00 0 00Overpayment of expenses(e.g personnel 
benefits)

0 00 0.00 0 000 000 00 000 0 00 COO 0 00 0 00 000 000000 0.00 0.00 0 00 o 00 0.000 00 0 000.00 0 00

000 0 00000 0 00 o 00STTOTOrrror 0 00 0.000 00 000 0.00 0000 00 0.00 000 0 000 00 0 00 0 00 0.00 0 00 o.oo 0.000 00 000oco 0.00
0 000 00 ooo 0 000.00ooo 0.00ooo 000 0.00 ooo0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo ooo oooooo ooo ooo oooooo ooo oooLiquidated damages and similar claims 

umgrei o.ooooo o.oo o.oooooooo oooooo 0 00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo ooo o.oo o.oo ooo ooo ooo ooo oooooo oooooo ooo
669.03229396.632 43 0 00 0 00272.399 860 00 ooo0.000.00 0.00 o.oo 27.667 03 0 00 27.667.03 669.032 29 0 00641.365 26 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 27.667 03368.965 40 000TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 272.399 86 0 00

20,211.883 8715.721,29959 0 00 0 000.00 0 00 4.490.584 2820.211.883 87 0 00 0.000 00 0.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 442,672.33 000 442.672 33 442,6723319.769.211 54 000 ooo4.490.584 28 15.278.627 26 0 00GRAND TOTAL 0 00

SUMMARY
As at DatePrevious Report This MonthParticulars

(3) (4)(2)(D
189.545.769 30 
185.193.500 00

165.423.737 01 
161.740,500 00

24.122.032 29 
23.453.000 00

Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA

0.00 0000 00NTA
0.00 0000 00Working Fund

4.352.269 303,683.23701 669.03229TRA
0 000.00 0 00CDC

0.00 0 00000NCAA

Less Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 
Total Disbursement Authorities Available

0.00000 0.00

189.545 769.30165.423.737 01 24,122.032.29

0.00 0 00000Less

0 000.00oooLapsed NCA 
Disbursements

Less Other Non-Cash Disbursements 
Disbursements effected through outright deduebons from claims 
Overpayment of expenses(e g personnel benefits)

Resbtubon for loss of government property 
Liquidated damages and similar claims 

Others (e g TEF. BTr. Docs Stamp, etc )
Add/Less- Adjustments (e g cancelled/slaled checks)

Balance of Disbursement Authonbes as at date

Total Disbursements Program

Less: ‘Actual Disbursements

(OverJ/Under spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

20,211.883 87 155.414,627 63135.202.743 76

000 0 000.00

0 00 0 00 0 00

0.000 00 0.00

0.00ooo ooo
ooo 0.00ooo

0.00ooo 0.00

oooooo 0.00

30.220.993.25 
175.792.000 00 
135.202.743 76 
40.589.256 24

3.910.148 42 
25,788.000 00 
20.211.883 87 
5.576.116 13

34.131.141 67 
201.580,000 00 
155,414,627 63 
46.165.372.37
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